503121062 12/31/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3167670

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YU-TUNG HUANG	12/30/2014
MING-HUNG CHANG	12/30/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO 3, INDUSTRIAL 2ND ROAD, PING-CHEN INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
City:	TAOYUAN
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	324

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14588321

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 571-249-5652
Email: mail@thepllaw.com

Correspondent Name: THE PL LAW GROUP, PLLC

Address Line 1: 11710 PLAZA AMERICA DR, SUITE 2000

Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P56314DF26	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONG H PARK	
SIGNATURE:	/JONG H PARK/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/31/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

503121062

source=20141231_P56314DF26_TU_ASN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034609 FRAME: 0531

ASSIGNMENT

in consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby				
acknowledged, the undersigned,				
(1) Yu-Tung Huang, Ming-Hung Chang				
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRAN	SFER(S) TO			
The state of the s	having a place of business at			
(3) No 3, Industrial 2nd Road, Ping-Chen Industr				
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire	right title and interest in and to any and all			
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent				
entitled				
(4) CONDUCTING PACKAGE STRUCTURE AND MANUFACTURING METHOD THEREOF				
which application was:	75. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17			
(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a)	December 30, 2014			
(m)	December 30, 2014			
CHARLES AND A COLOR				
(b) filed on (5b)	onner in der			
And assigned Serial No.				
including any and all United States letters Pate	ents which may be granted on said application,			
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues	, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said			
application and patents, and the right to all b	enefits under all international conventions for			
the protection of industrial property and applic	zitions for said improvements.			
It is hereby authorized and managed the	the Commissioner of Water to Same			
all of said Latters Potent when counted to	at the Commissioner of Patents issue any and said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in			
interest or its designee.	and Assignee, his assigns of his successors in			
TOWN OUR DE DOS MAINTENES.				
Upon said consideration, it is further as	reed that, when requested, without charge to			
but at the expense of said Assignee, the under	reigned will execute all divisional, continuing,			
substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applic	ations; execute all rightful other naners; and			
generally do everything possible which said	Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in			
securing and maintaining patent protection as	provided herein.			
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)			
t .	The state of the s			
December 30, 2014	Yu-Tung Huang			
	5 W. I COSE. 1 11508195			
Dogomban 20 2044	10 11 C			
December 30, 2014	Ming-Hung Chang Ming-Hung Change			
	3 3 3			
MOCA-MARKET CONTROL MANAGEMENT OF THE STREET CONTROL OF THE STREET	TO SECOND			
WITNESSES:	•			
WILLESS STORES				
AND THE STATE OF T	DOWNERS TO THE PROPERTY OF THE			
ANALYSIS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCTION O			

RECORDED: 12/31/2014

PATENT REEL: 034609 FRAME: 0532